Herbal Hand Wasch Gel

V-7.385.02B
Phase Material Name
A Deionized Water
A Microcare SB
A Puricolor Green U3 FDA (0.1%)
A Sulfopon 101 UP
B Plantacare 810 UP
B Dehyton PK 45 MB
B Lamesoft PO 65 MB
B Perfume Silver Surfer
B Vitamin F forte
C MultiMoist CLR™
C Hexaplant™ Richter
D Citric Acid (50%)
E Sodium Chloride

US INCI
Water

Water
Sodium Benzoate
Potassium Sorbate

Water
Food Green 3

Sodium Lauryl Sulfate
Caprylyl/Capryl Glucoside
Cocamidopropyl Betaine

Coco-Glucoside
Glyceryl Oleate

Fragrance

Linoleic Acid
Linolenic Acid

Fructooligosaccharides

Beta Vulgaris (Beet) Root Extract

Water

Water
Alcohol

Foeniculum Vulgare (Fennel) Fruit Extract

Humulus Lupulus (Hops) Extract
Melissa Officinalis Leaf Extract

Viscum Album (Mistletoe) Leaf Extract
Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Flower Extract

Achillea Millefolium Extract
Citric Acid

Water

Sodium Chloride

Operating Instructions

N.A.

THOR

BASF

BASF
BASF
BASF

BASF

IFF

CLR

CLR

CLR

N.A.

N.A.

Supplier % Material
61.00

0.50

0.15

18.80
5.00
7.70

0.60
0.20

0.50

1.00

3.00

0.55

1.00
100.00

Mix A and B separately. Add A to B and stir until uniform slowly. Add C in this order and stir. Adjust pH value to 5-5.5 with D. Add E and stir

until uniform.

Directions for use:

Spread the wash gel all over your hands and massage it thoroughly between 20 fingers and on the fingertips for 20-30 seconds. Rinse the

foam off your hands thoroughly.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to

prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com



