

Herbal Hand Wasch Gel V-7.385.02B

Phase	Material Name	US INCI	Supplier	% Material
A	Deionized Water	Water	N.A.	61.00
A	Microcare SB	Water Sodium Benzoate Potassium Sorbate	THOR	0.50
A	Puricolor Green U3 FDA (0.1%)	Water Food Green 3	BASF	0.15
A	Sulfopon 101 UP	Sodium Lauryl Sulfate	BASF	18.80
В	Plantacare 810 UP	Caprylyl/Capryl Glucoside	BASF	5.00
В	Dehyton PK 45 MB	Cocamidopropyl Betaine	BASF	7.70
В	Lamesoft PO 65 MB	Coco-Glucoside Glyceryl Oleate	BASF	0.60
В	Perfume Silver Surfer	Fragrance	IFF	0.20
В	Vitamin F forte	Linoleic Acid Linolenic Acid	CLR	0.50
С	MultiMoist CLR™	Fructooligosaccharides Beta Vulgaris (Beet) Root Extract Water	CLR	1.00
С	Hexaplant™ Richter	Water Alcohol Foeniculum Vulgare (Fennel) Fruit Extract Humulus Lupulus (Hops) Extract Melissa Officinalis Leaf Extract Viscum Album (Mistletoe) Leaf Extract Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Flower Extract Achillea Millefolium Extract	CLR	3.00
D	Citric Acid (50%)	Citric Acid Water	N.A.	0.55
E	Sodium Chloride	Sodium Chloride	N.A.	1.00
				100.00

Operating Instructions

Mix A and B separately. Add A to B and stir until uniform slowly. Add C in this order and stir. Adjust pH value to 5-5.5 with D. Add E and stir until uniform.

Directions for use:

Spread the wash gel all over your hands and massage it thoroughly between 20 fingers and on the fingertips for 20-30 seconds. Rinse the foam off your hands thoroughly.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.